

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
31			<p data-bbox="703 331 1046 360"><u>WPSS no. 1908 of 2023</u></p> <p data-bbox="703 367 1289 405"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="687 423 1485 506">Mr. V.K. Guglani, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="687 512 1485 595">Mr. Narain Dutt, Standing Counsel for the State/respondent nos. 1 to 3.</p> <p data-bbox="687 602 1485 685">Mr. B.D. Pande, Advocate for the respondent no.4.</p> <p data-bbox="687 692 1485 775">Learned State counsel seeks time to file counter affidavit.</p> <p data-bbox="687 781 1485 898">Let it be so filed within two weeks. A week thereafter, rejoinder affidavit, if any, may be filed.</p> <p data-bbox="780 904 1445 943">List on 08.07.2025 for final hearing.</p> <p data-bbox="991 1077 1441 1120">(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1123 1128 1275 1158">03.06.2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 1162 788 1191">Jitendra</p>