

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 353 970 383">WPSS No. 1908 of 2023</p> <p data-bbox="643 389 1289 427"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 465 1490 636">At the request of Mr. V.K. Guglani, learned counsel for the petitioner, list this case on 27.11.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="935 779 1369 848">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J) 06.11.2025</p> <p data-bbox="643 853 707 878">Aswal</p>

--	--	--	--