

Wpss noSL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="660 353 986 383">WPSS No. 1908 of 2023</p> <p data-bbox="660 389 1305 427"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J</u></p> <ol data-bbox="660 465 1493 965" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="660 465 1493 573">1. Mr. Vikas Kumar Guglani, learned counsel for the petitioner.<li data-bbox="660 629 1493 801">2. Mr. Ganesh Kandpal, learned Deputy Advocate General for the State of Uttarakhand.<li data-bbox="660 857 1493 965">3. At the joint request of the parties, list this case on 07.01.2026. <p data-bbox="954 1088 1390 1160" style="text-align: right;">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J) 02.01.2026</p> <p data-bbox="660 1167 724 1189">Aswal</p>

--	--	--	--